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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Karley Seto843
Technique

9.125 8.850 9.1509.050 36.175
2 4 2 3 1 

1 

Holly Mundy835
Novato

8.700 9.175 9.2008.900 35.975
7 1 3 2 2 

2 

Rosalie Urban838
Novato

9.050 9.050 9.4508.325 35.875
3T 2 8 1 3 

3 

Lani Flagg802
Deltchev

8.750 8.750 9.0509.225 35.775
6 5 1 5 4 

4 

Lauren Postlethwaite848
Technique

9.050 8.525 8.8508.150 34.575
3T 7 10 6 5 

5 

Emily Elizer839
Santa Cruz

8.475 8.950 8.4008.300 34.125
9 3 9 9 6 

6 

Emmy Nam836
Novato

8.450 8.675 8.3758.475 33.975
10 6 6 10 7 

7 

Brittany Scangarello845
Technique

8.975 7.750 8.1758.850 33.750
5 11 4 12 8 

8 

Carina Berryhill833
Novato

8.500 8.200 9.1257.750 33.575
8 10 12 4 9 

9 

Kate Miller808
Davis Diamonds

9.150 7.350 8.8258.100 33.425
1 12 11 7 10 

10 

Clara Riggle810
Davis Diamonds

8.425 8.225 8.5507.700 32.900
11 9 13 8 11 

11 

Micaela Everitt809
Davis Diamonds

8.350 7.000 8.3258.600 32.275
13 13 5 11 12 

12 

Breana Cooley837
Miyagi

8.375 5.000 6.6508.400 28.425
12 14 7 13 13 

13 

Jasmine Casey840
Santa Cruz

0.000 8.350 0.0000.000 8.350
14 8 14 14 14 

14 
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